SHENZHEN K-EASY AUTOMATION CO.,LIMITED
u quality is life
u
u
We believe “ ”,so we will test all products before shipment,All Module of our VFD will be used quality is life with
Infenion only, With years of persistence, the total failure ratio of Our frequency inverters has been controlled below 1%. We
never lose a customer because of the quality problem;
With Strong R&D and Engineer Team, makes our after-service very easy, For all doubts and requesting for technologies

+24V OP COM X1 X2 X3 X4 X5 X6/DI RA RB RC
Model
Rated Output
Current(A)
Maximum DC
Input Current(A)
DC Input Voltage
Range(V)
Recommended
Solar Power (KW)
Recommended
Solar Open Circuit
Voltage(VOC)
Pump Power(kW)
SP600I-2S： DC input 70-450V DC, AC input single phase 220V (-15%~20%) AC； Output single phase 220VAC
SP600I-2S-0.4B 4.2 10.6 70-450 0.6 360-430 0.4
SP600I-2S-0.7B 7.5 10.6 70-450 1.0 360-430 0.75
SP600I-2S-1.5B 10.5 10.6 70-450 2.0 360-430 1.5
SP600I-2S-2.2B 17 21.1 70-450 2.9 360-430 2.2
SP600-1S : DC input 70-450V, AC input single phase 110-220V; Output three phase 110VAC
SP600-1S-1.5B 7.5 10.6 70-450 0.6 170-300 0.4
SP600-1S-2.2B 9.5 10.6 70-450 1.0 170-300 0.75
SP600-2S : DC input 70-450V, AC input single phase 220V (-15%~20%); Output three phase 220VAC
SP600-2S-0.4B 2.5 10.6 70-450 0.6 360-430 0.4
SP600-2S-0.7B 4.2 10.6 70-450 1.0 360-430 0.75
SP600-2S-1.5B 7.5 10.6 70-450 2.0 360-430 1.5
SP600-2S-2.2B 9.5 10.6 70-450 2.9 360-430 2.2
4T : DC input 230-800V, AC input three phase 380V (-15%~30%); Output three phase 380VAC
SP600-4T-0.7B 2.5 10.6 230-800 1.0 600-750 0.75
SP600-4T-1.5B 4.2 10.6 230-800 2.0 600-750 1.5
SP600-4T-2.2B 5.5 10.6 230-800 2.9 600-750 2.2
SP600-4T-4.0B 9.5 10.6 230-800 5.2 600-750 4.0
SP600-4T-5.5B 13 21.1 230-800 7.2 600-750 5.5
SP600-4T-7.5B 17 21.1 230-800 9.8 600-750 7.5
SP600-4T-011B 25 31.7 230-800 14.3 600-750 11
SP600-4T-015B 32 42.2 230-800 19.5 600-750 15
SP600-4T-018B 37 52.8 230-800 24.1 600-750 18.5
SP600-4T-022B 45 63.4 230-800 28.6 600-750 22
SP600-4T-030B 60 95.0 230-800 39.0 600-750 30
SP600-4T-037 75 116.2 230-800 48.1 600-750 37
SP600-4T-045 91 137.2 230-800 58.5 600-750 45
SP600-4T-055 112 169.0 230-800 71.5 600-750 55
SP600-4T-075 150 232.3 230-800 97.5 600-750 75
SP600-4T-090 176 274.6 230-800 117.0 600-750 90
SP600-4T-110 210 337.9 230-800 143.0 600-750 110
SP600-4T-132 253 401.3 230-800 171.6 600-750 132
SP600-4T-160 304 485.8 230-800 208.0 600-750 160
SP600-4T-185 350 559.7 230-800 240.5 600-750 185
SP600-4T-200 377 612.5 230-800 260.0 600-750 200